
 

 
 

 

European Men's Challenge Trophy 
Blacksearama GC, Bulgaria 

18 - 20 August 2010 

 

LEADERBOARD 
Teams 

 

CSA: Round 1 = +3 (Reduction Only) / Round 2 = 0 / Round 3 = +2 

 
Pos Name R1 R2 R3 Holes Total Total 

  

  

Blacksearama GC, Bulgaria  Page 1 of 1 Printed 14. septembre 2010  

1 Austria   378 357 367 F 1102 +22 

2 Turkey 383 366 374 F 1123 +43 

3 Slovakia 398 377 380 F 1155 +75 

4 Russia 404 401 397 F 1202 +122 

5 Romania 455 408 430 F 1293 +213 

6 Bulgaria 436 433 439 F 1308 +228 

 



 

 
 

European Men's Challenge Trophy 
Blacksearama GC, Bulgaria 

18 - 20 August 2010 

 

LEADERBOARD 
Individuals 

 
CSA: Round 1 = +3 (Reduction Only) / Round 2 = 0 / Round 3 = +2 

 
Pos Name Country R1 R2 R3 Holes Total Total 

  

  

Blacksearama GC, Bulgaria  Page 1 of 2 Printed 14. septembre 2010  

T1  ASAN, Gencay (34) Turkey 70 73 73 F 216 Par 

T1  FENDT, Philip (27) Austria 73 72 71 F 216 Par 

T1  MAYRHAUSER, Moritz (30) Austria 73 71 72 F 216 Par 

4  VARLI, Koray (29) Turkey 76 71 73 F 220 +4 

5  SAYIN, Hamza (7) Turkey 76 72 73 F 221 +5 

T6  TRAPPEL, Manuel (5) Austria 77 69 76 F 222 +6 

T6  NEUMAYER, Bernard (19) Austria 79 72 71 F 222 +6 

8  MOROZOV, Michael (3) Russian Federation 78 75 72 F 225 +9 

9  VALASEK, Peter (20) Slovakia 74 75 77 F 226 +10 

T10  PALENIK, Stefan (28) Slovakia 78 74 75 F 227 +11 

T10  ZVARIK, Juraj (1) Slovakia 80 71 76 F 227 +11 

12  STEINER, Johannes (10) Austria 76 74 78 F 228 +12 

13  MORETTI, Daniel (2) Austria 82 73 77 F 232 +16 

T14  KOK, Fahrettin (26) Turkey 81 74 78 F 233 +17 

T14  PONOMOROV, Nikita (22) Russian Federation 75 78 80 F 233 +17 

T14  YAZICI, Guray (15) Turkey 80 76 77 F 233 +17 

T17  KARNIS, Maros (9) Slovakia 84 79 76 F 239 +23 

T17  TAVODA, Martin (12) Slovakia 85 78 76 F 239 +23 

19  FROLO, Martin (23) Slovakia 82 80 78 F 240 +24 

20  MATESHIN, Dmitry (17) Russian Federation 86 80 81 F 247 +31 

21  AKARSU, Serkan (18) Turkey 85 79 85 F 249 +33 

T22  GORYINOV, Pavel (31) Russian Federation 82 86 83 F 251 +35 

T22  BELOV, Vasily (14) Russian Federation 83 82 86 F 251 +35 

T22  DANOFF, Martin (24) Bulgaria 81 91 79 F 251 +35 

25  COMAN, Laurentiu (11) Romania 97 76 80 F 253 +37 

26  KRONFELD, Allen (6) Russian Federation 86 87 81 F 254 +38 

T27  MARKOV, Emil (21) Bulgaria 88 81 90 F 259 +43 

T27  COMAN, Viorel (16) Romania 94 83 82 F 259 +43 

29  DANESCU, Val (8) Romania 90 81 89 F 260 +44 

30  RASHEV, Radoslav (4) Bulgaria 86 83 92 F 261 +45 

31  PESCARIU, Dinu (25) Romania 87 87 88 F 262 +46 

32  KRALCHEV, Stefan (32) Bulgaria 90 86 89 F 265 +49 

33  MIHAI, Dorin (36) Romania 89 81 103 F 273 +57 

34  IKONOMOV, Konstantin (35) Bulgaria 91 94 89 F 274 +58 

35  SEGARCEANU, Florin (33) Romania 95 95 91 F 281 +65 

36  TODOROV, Teodor (13) Bulgaria 98 92 94 F 284 +68 



 

 
 

 

European Men's Challenge Trophy 
Blacksearama GC, Bulgaria 
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DETAILED LEADERBOARD 

Teams 

 

CSA: Round 1 = +3 (Reduction Only) / Round 2 = 0 / Round 3 = +2 

 
Pos Name R1 R2 R3 Holes Total 

  

  

Blacksearama GC, Bulgaria  Page 1 of 2 Printed 14. septembre 2010  

1  Austria 378 357 367 F +22 

  FENDT, Philip 73 72 71   Par 

  MAYRHAUSER, Moritz 73 71 72   Par 

  MORETTI, Daniel 82 73 77   +16 

  TRAPPEL, Manuel 77 69 76   +6 

  NEUMAYER, Bernard 79 72 71   +6 

  STEINER, Johannes 76 74 78   +12 

 

2  Turkey 383 366 374 F +43 

  SAYIN, Hamza 76 72 73   +5 

  YAZICI, Guray 80 76 77   +17 

  AKARSU, Serkan 85 79 85   +33 

  KOK, Fahrettin 81 74 78   +17 

  VARLI, Koray 76 71 73   +4 

  ASAN, Gencay 70 73 73   Par 

 

3  Slovakia 398 377 380 F +75 

  PALENIK, Stefan 78 74 75   +11 

  ZVARIK, Juraj 80 71 76   +11 

  FROLO, Martin 82 80 78   +24 

  KARNIS, Maros 84 79 76   +23 

  VALASEK, Peter 74 75 77   +10 

  TAVODA, Martin 85 78 76   +23 

 

4  Russia 404 401 397 F +122 

  MOROZOV, Michael 78 75 72   +9 

  KRONFELD, Allen 86 87 81   +38 

  BELOV, Vasily 83 82 86   +35 

  MATESHIN, Dmitry 86 80 81   +31 

  PONOMOROV, Nikita 75 78 80   +17 

  GORYINOV, Pavel 82 86 83   +35 
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5  Romania 455 408 430 F +213 

  COMAN, Laurentiu 97 76 80   +37 

  MIHAI, Dorin 89 81 103   +57 

  DANESCU, Val 90 81 89   +44 

  COMAN, Viorel 94 83 82   +43 

  PESCARIU, Dinu 87 87 88   +46 

  SEGARCEANU, Florin 95 95 91   +65 

 

6  Bulgaria 436 433 439 F +228 

  MARKOV, Emil 88 81 90   +43 

  TODOROV, Teodor 98 92 94   +68 

  RASHEV, Radoslav 86 83 92   +45 

  KRALCHEV, Stefan 90 86 89   +49 

  IKONOMOV, Konstantin 91 94 89   +58 

  DANOFF, Martin 81 91 79   +35 
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